
OPEN, April 29, 2022 Dog # 

Kevin Hill / Texas 1 

Rod Spence / Oscar 2 

Brian Griffin / Jade 3 

Kevin Hill / Mini 4 

Dan Danforth / Billy 5 

Mickey Rawlins / Mick 6 

Gary Randall / Red 7 

Kevin Hill / Delta 8 

Dan Danforth / Bronco 9 

Lorne Parker / Rosie 10 

Kevin Hill / Cali 11 

Hope Roberts / Deuce 12 

Kate Pilgrim / Copper 13 

Brian Pratt / Mojo 14 

Kevin Hill / Pablo 15 

Rod Spence / Jazper 16 

Kevin Ashfield / River 17 

Daniel Shnitka / Ziggy 18 

Kevin Hill / Jake 19 

Lynne Johnson / Brant 20 

Brian Griffin / Weasel 21 

Jim Swanson / Gibson 22 

Kevin Hill / Cinder 23 

Linda Page / Flicker 24 

Dan Danforth / Grit 25 

Kevin Hill / Wyatt 26 

Hope Roberts / Jameson 27 

Dixie Lane / Amber 28 

Kevin Hill / Freddy 29 

Murray Murphy / Woody 30 

Gary Randall / Kate 31 

Dan Danforth / Quinn 32 

Bev Tecklenborg / Lucy 33 

 



 

OPEN, April 30, 2022 Dog # 

Kevin Hill / Pablo 1 

Jim Swanson / Gibson 2 

Dixie Lane / Amber 3 

Kevin Hill / Wyatt 4 

Hope Roberts / Jameson 5 

Gary Randall / Kate 6 

Kevin Hill / Cinder 7 

Dan Danforth / Quinn 8 

Lynne Johnson / Brant 9 

Peter Muursepp / Ouuks 10 

Kevin Hill / Jake 11 

Brian Griffin / Jade 12 

Rod Spence / Jazper 13 

Brian Griffin / Weasel 14 

Kevin Hill / Freddy 15 

Dan Danforth / Grit 16 

Hope Roberts / Deuce 17 

Gary Randall / Lady 18 

Kevin Hill / Cali 19 

Dan Danforth / Bronco 20 

Brian Pratt / Mojo 21 

Linda Page / Flicker 22 

Kevin Hill / Delta 23 

Gary Randall / Red 24 

Dan Danforth / Roy 25 

Rod Spence / Oscar 26 

Kevin Hill / Texas 27 

Daniel Shnitka / Ziggy 28 

Dan Danforth / Billy 29 

Kevin Hill / Mini 30 

Kate Pilgrim / Copper 31 

Kevin Ashfield / River 32 

Bev Tecklenborg / Lucy 33 

 



 

QUALIFYING, May 1, 2022 Dog # 

Dixie Lane / Pearl 1 

Dan Danforth / Ice 2 

L. Bruce Vallint / Tanz 3 

Harry Williams / Faith 4 

Kelly Mann / Onyx 5 

Susan Endersby / Dandy 6 

Daniel Lapalme / Ranger 7 

Lisa Short / Jj 8 

Lorne Parker / Tess 9 

Rob Harmer / Tessa 10 

Kevin Hill / Loki 11 

Scott C. Haller / Jax 12 

Annette Caspar / Cricket 13 

Dan Danforth / Otis 14 

Kevin Hill / Frankie 15 

Beverley Tecklenborg / Lucy 16 

 

 

 

JUNIOR, May 1, 2022 Dog # 

Kevin Hill / Stormy 1 

Beverley Tecklenborg / Skeeter 2 

Tosca Kocken / Ice 3 

Peter Muursepp / Taillinn 4 

Kevin Hill / Rain 5 

Murray Murphy / Rooster 6 


